
CIN: U45203MP2004SGC016758

M.P. Road Development Corporation Ltd.
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal-462011
~ : 0755-2527290 I 2765205 Fax: 0755-2572643, Web: mprdc.nic.in

NIT N04P.6t.lMPRDC/Procu.lNDB/CW-5 Pkg/405/2018 Date: ~ I..105/20 18

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Madhya Pradesh Road Development Corporation Limited (MPRDC), Bhopal invites
online tenders for widening and reconstruction following roads on item rate basis.

PKG PAC Bid Cost of Completion System
Length (INR in Security Bid period in Tender

Package MDR No. Name of Major District Road (K.M.) Million) (INR in Document months(i/c No.
No. Million) (in INR) rainy

season)
MP-MDR-04-IO Tetra Vijaypur lklodh road

P-3 MP-MDR-04-07 Goras aawada ajapura road 44.534 969.41 19.40 50,0001- 15 820_.-..._ Iklod Tiraha to Gandhi Chouk CitySH-45 Part Portion Vijayour
MP-MDR-OI-04 Singh pur - Gijorra Road

1'-5 22.834 402.57 8.10 50,0001- 15 821
MP-MDR-01-21 Rangava - Deogarh Road

MP-MDR-31-18 Shahgarh Baraytha Road
P-12 MP-MDR-31-27 57.370 1162.75 24.00 50,0001- l8 826

Banda Shah pur Parsoriya Road

MP-MDR-18-12 Maalpoor Varchar Mandur
Road

1'-19 Sonda Sakdi Umraeth 43.08 723.60 14.48 50,0001- 15 822
MP-MDR-18-14 Bakhatgarh Road

P-20 MP-MDR-22-13 13alsamundh Ochar Nangalwadi
Bistaan Road 44.66 1260.90 25.22 50,0001- 15 823

MP-MDR-22-02 Pati Vokarta Khetiya Road

The dates for purchase, submission, etc. are mentioned in the key dates. Tender forms can
be purchased online only upto 1730 hrs. on 09.07.2018 from website www.mpeproc.gov.in. The
bidders have to submit the Financial Bid.£ online only. The Addendum/Corrigendum (if
any) shall only be published on the website of www.mpeproc.gov.in only. If holiday is declared
by Govt. of M.P. on the date of physical submission or on the date of opening, the same will
automatically be shifted to subsequent working days.

MPRDC reserves the right to accept/reject any/all tenders without assigning any reason
thereof.

Managing Director

WAK

http://www.mpeproc.gov.in.
http://www.mpeproc.gov.in


CIN : U45203MP2004SGC016758

M.P. Road Development Corporation Ltd.
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal-462011
W : 0755-2527290 / 2765205 Fax: 0755-2572643, Web: mprdc.nic.in

NIT No.~~?~'/MPRDC/Procu.INDB/CW-5 Pkg/405/2018 Date: ,3.))05/2018

~ ~ fuqm:r ~ ~~~'5, ~ m ~kj~R5I('1 llPll * -ql:?lChxol ~
:r=r:f.iJ:ITuT CBT<l ~ 3~ ~ 1R m-~ ~ ~ ctT ~ ~ I

~ ~ :; f.ff<lc::r )Iq"j!' =~fmvl
(fcp-q).) (if]1'](1 CIlf~ ~~

~w. ~.~.3IR. W. CIlT<fCllf-wf
(~iiCl<lflr. ~flr. (~ it) ~~ ;f.

......" If) . If) 1{

(~
~)

MP-MDR-04-10 mr Pcl\1l~g~ ~q ~

P-3 MP-MDR-04-07 uiTrrr 3fTCl'lC;J ~ ~ 44.534 969.41 19.40 50,0001- 15 820
SH-45 Part ~ lill® -R <>Ti"tfT 'tT)cp

fuiT m~fGT ~
MP-MDR-Ol-04 fu<Jw - fcJrolRf d1TJf

P-5 "tmcrr - bITvrq; d1TJf 22.834 402.57 8.10 50,0001- 15 821
MP-MDR-Ol-21

MP-MDR-31-18 ~~-tim anvf
P-12 57.370 1162.75 24.00 50,0001- 18 826

MP-MDR-31-27 ~-~~ q~Rl~~1 ~

MP-MDR-18-12 ~ <RiTR ~ d1TJf
P-19 ~ ~ ~ ci!'8I('1JIq; 43.08 723.60 14.48 50,0001- 15 822

MP-MDR-18-14 d1TJf

MP-MDR-22-13 csk'1t:"lI,!!G€.f3~ CilciJlC1C1It)

" P-20 ~ d1TJf 44.66 1260.90 25.22 50,0001- 15 823

I MP-MDR-22-02 'CIl'iT cTtcnm ~ anuf

~ w<:T m, ~ \JTllT m 311ft cpr fctcRur cp'T-~ -q ~ 'T<:rT ~ I f.1fcRT WT?r ~

~61f1I~c www.mpeproc.gov.in. ~ 1730 ~ f~ 09.07.2018 C'fCI? w<:T ~ \fIT mT ~ I

f.iFcl~IChI,li q;T ~ ~ ~ 3ffrr-~ tT ~ % I qR~lte 'C[Ct ~f(f;q'5l (~
1fr) ~61fll~c www.mpeproc.gov.in"CR 131 !;jCf)I~ld fcpm ~ I ~ (Physical) f.'1fclcrr \Jfl1T ~

cfi ~ <IT f.1fcRT ~ cfi ~ cnT l1Ul ~ m &RT ~ ~ ~ LR ~ ~ ~

Cfl14Rcl'<i -q x:jQIRC'1 f$m ~ I

WAK

http://www.mpeproc.gov.in.


~ CIN : U45203MP2004SGC016758

M:P. Road Development Corporation Ltd.
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal-462011
a :0755-2527290 I 2765205 Fax: 0755-2572643, Web: mprdc.nic.in

NIT No. jq.~r.;MPRDC/ProcLl'/NDB/CW-) Pkg/405/20 Ig 3)Date: .... ./05/20 18

Key Dates (01- c-Tendedng

S.No. Particulars I Start Date &l- Expiry I
(E I) 0 t EnvelopesTime ' Of a e

~ Time

Purchase of Tender 04.06.:2018 09.07.2018
1730 hI'S. 1730 hI'S.

10.07.:2018
envelope A.
Envelope B.

I no hI'S. Envelope C

Envelope A
I 1.07.2018 Envelope B
1730 hrs.

3

Loniine Bid Submission

I
Physical Submission (EMD.
Technical Bids) in the Office of
MPRDC

4

12.07.2018
1130 hI'S.

Pre-Bid Meeting in the Office
ofMPRDC 19.06.2018 at II :30 hI'S

Envelope A,

Envelope B

Open Cost of Bid Document,

EMD & Technical / PQ bid
5

To be
intimated later

on

hnvelope C

Chief Engineer
(Procurement)

)fAVII .


	Ntr8DF2.PDF

